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SUPER
BABY FISH -SYPE SUPE
L1 and Il TORTLE STARF

SUPER
ISH OCTOPUS

Level

Age

Student/
instructor
ratio

6

Monthly price (lesson/week)

1day per week
4 /30

2 days per week
8 /30

minutes each)*

minutes each)*

3 days per week
(12 lessons/30
minutes each)*

Price per
lesson

Super Baby Fish 1
PARENT CHILD CLASS

4 to 24 months

6:1

$120.00

Super Baby Fish 2

25 to 36 months

2:1

$209.00

Super Baby Fish 3

25 to 36 months

2:1

$209.00

Super Turtle

3 years old and up

3:1

$155.00

Super Starfish

3 years old and up

4:1

$134.00

Super Octopus

3 years old and up

4:1

$134.00

Super Dolphin

3 years old and up

4:1

$134.00

Super Stingray

By ability

4:1

$134.00

Super Shark

By ability

4:1

$134.00

Private lesson

All ages

11

$399.00

Private lesson
SPECIAL NEEDS

All ages

11

$316.00

$240.00

$418.00
$418.00
$310.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$798.00
$632.00

$360.00

$30.00

$627.00

$52.25

$627.00

$52.25

$465.00

$38.75

$402.00

$33.50

$402.00

$33.50

$402.00

$33.50

$402.00

$33.50

$402.00

$33.50

$1197.00

$99.75

$948.00

$79.00

RECOMMENDED

- We will adjust or prorate your monthly tuition for any holidays or extra days that fall on your swim day.
- * Number of lessons per month.

- The annual fee of $30 per child and will be charged once a year on your enroliment anniversary.




