

Babies Kids from 3 Years By skills

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SUPER STARFISH OCTOPUS POLIFIN STINGRAY SHARK

SUPER AQUA SWIM SCHOOL - SWIM LEVELS

Level	Age	Student/ instructor ratio	Monthly price (lesson/week)			
			1 day per week (4 lessons/30 minutes each)*	2 days per week (8 lessons/30 minutes each)*	3 days per week (12 lessons/30 minutes each)*	Price per lesson
Super Baby Fish 1 PARENT CHILD CLASS	4 to 24 months	6:1	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$360.00	\$30.00
Super Baby Fish 2	25 to 36 months	2:1	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$627.00	\$52.25
Super Baby Fish 3	25 to 36 months	2:1	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$627.00	\$52.25
Super Turtle	3 years old and up	3:1	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$465.00	\$38.75
Super Starfish	3 years old and up	4:1	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$402.00	\$33.50
Super Octopus	3 years old and up	4:1	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$402.00	\$33.50
Super Dolphin	3 years old and up	4:1	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$402.00	\$33.50
Super Stingray	By ability	4:1	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$402.00	\$33.50
Super Shark	By ability	4:1	\$134.00	\$268.00	\$402.00	\$33.50
Private lesson	All ages	1:1	\$399.00	\$798.00	\$1197.00	\$99.75
Private lesson SPECIAL NEEDS	All ages	1:1	\$316.00	\$632.00	\$948.00	\$79.00

RECOMMENDED

- We will adjust or prorate your monthly tuition for any holidays or extra days that fall on your swim day.
- * Number of lessons per month.
- The annual fee of \$30 per child and will be charged once a year on your enrollment anniversary.

